20/20 Vision

Money raised during Autumn Term 2019

20th Sept
27th Sept
14th Oct

11th Nov
15th Nov
December
12th Dec

6th - 12th Dec

Money raised during Spring Term 2020

15th Jan

25th February
13th March

24th - 27th March
25th - 27th March
27th March

Money raised during Summer Term 2020

Rag and Roll on
through May

15th June - 4th July

July

20/20 Vision Total so far

Jeans for Genes Day

McMillan Coffee Morning
Foodbank cash donations

British Legion Poppy Appeal
Children in Need (including raffle)
Junior School Prefects' Fair
Christmas Jumpers Day

Carol Services donations

Autumn Term Total

Harrison's Fund (Christmas Fair)
Shrove Tuesday Pancake Tea
Sport Relief

RAG Week Mufti Days

RAG Week Events

RAG Parade Concert

Spring Term Total

Virtual Walk Land's End to John O'Groats

for Challengers

for Sight for Surrey

for Sightsavers

20 Challenges for Challengers

Junior School Sponsored Read for Sightsavers *

* sponsorship money still coming in via Just Giving
Grant to Sightsavers via Edith Murphy Foundation

Summer Term Current Total

1063
512
50
434
1171
197.39
188
1027

4642

1168
205
306

1679

430
110
50
391
1854

5000

7835

14156

Autumn Term Collections

October Epsom and Ewell Foodbank
November Shoe Boxes
December Bags of toiletries for The Hygiene Bank

Spring Term Collections

January Stamps for the RNIB

February Textbooks for Books2Africa
March Recycling unwanted glasses for Vision Aid Overseas
March Lunches prepared by Upper 5 for local homeless people

Summer Term Collections

May PPE equipment made for local NHS - face shields
May PPE equipment made for local NHS - ear protectors
May PPE equipment made for local NHS - safety screens
May Foodbank collection by Walbrook Boarding House
June Cakes baked for local NHS hospitals, surgeries etc.
June Crisp packets for Kent, Surrey, Sussex Air Ambulance

683 kg
21
24

800g
4 crates
90 pairs
24 meals

1400
500
12
TBC
1200
TBC



