## 20/20 Vision

Money raised during Autumn Term 2019			Autumn Term Collections		
,		£			
20th Sept	Jeans for Genes Day	1063	October	Epsom and Ewell Foodbank	683 kg
27th Sept	McMillan Coffee Morning	512	November	Shoe Boxes	21
14th Oct	Foodbank cash donations	50	December	Bags of toiletries for The Hygiene Bank	24
11th Nov	British Legion Poppy Appeal	434			
15th Nov	Children in Need (including raffle)	1171			
December	Junior School Prefects' Fair	197.39			
12th Dec	Christmas Jumpers Day	188			
6th - 12th Dec	Carol Services donations	1027			
	Autumn Term Total	4642			
Money raised during Spring Term 2020		£	Spring Term Collect	tions	
15th Jan	Harrison's Fund (Christmas Fair)	1168	January	Stamps for the RNIB	800g
25th February	Shrove Tuesday Pancake Tea	205	February	Textbooks for Books2Africa	4 crates
13th March	Sport Relief	306	March	Recycling unwanted glasses for Vision Aid Overseas	90 pairs
24th - 27th March	RAG Week Mufti Days		March	Lunches prepared by Upper 5 for local homeless people	24 meals
25th - 27th March	RAG Week Events				
27th March	RAG Parade Concert				
	Spring Term Total	1679			
Money raised during Summer Term 2020		£	Summer Term Collections		
Rag and Roll on	Virtual Walk Land's End to John O'Groats		May	PPE equipment made for local NHS - face shields	1400
through May	for Challengers	430	May	PPE equipment made for local NHS - ear protectors	500
	for Sight for Surrey	110	May	PPE equipment made for local NHS - safety screens	12
	for Sightsavers	50	May	Foodbank collection by Walbrook Boarding House	TBC
	20 Challenges for Challengers	391	June	Cakes baked for local NHS hospitals, surgeries etc.	1200
15th June - 4th July	Junior School Sponsored Read for Sightsavers *	1854	June	Crisp packets for Kent, Surrey, Sussex Air Ambulance	TBC
	* sponsorship money still coming in via Just Giving				
July	Grant to Sightsavers via Edith Murphy Foundation	5000			
	Summer Term Current Total	7835			
20/20 Vision Total so far		14156			